T3.6Z3314R
f = 3.3mm‐12mm  F1.4‐F2.9
for 1/3 type Board Cameras, No Iris
IR corrective
 Model No.  Effective  Front  φ14.3mm
 Focal Length  3.3mm ‐ 12mm  Lens Aperture  Rear  φ6mm
 Max. Aperture Ratio  1:1.4 ‐ 2.9  5.7mm ‐ 13.5mm
 Max. Image Format  Mount  φ14
 Operation Range  Iris  ―  Dimensions  φ29.0mm x 38.4mm
 Focus  50cm ‐ ∞  Weight  17.5 g
 Zoom  3.3mm ‐ 12mm
 Angle of View  D  1/3 type 125.7°‐ 29.9°  1/4 type  82.7°‐ 22.4°
  H   89.8°‐ 23.9°  63.6°‐ 17.9°
 V  63.6°‐ 17.9°  46.5°‐ 13.5°
 Operating Temperature  -10℃ ‐ +50℃
Dimensions
 T3.6Z3314R
 4.8mm x 3.6mm(φ6mm)
 Back Focal Length
55
°
T
W
T
W
0.5
(0.5)
30.7
2.513.65
15.15 4.7
7.7
(46.2)(IN AIR)
(6.1)(IN AIR)
2.7
2 7.4
F
N
90°
NF
23.4
6
0
°
60
φ
14
+
0
-
0
.1
φ
19
.
5
φ
28
.7
φ
7
.8
φ
1
9
45°
φ
2
+0
-0
.0
5
FOCUS ROTARY ANGLE
(1.7)
With computar logo
38.4
φ
2
8.
5
22
.5
φ
2
9
(WIDE NEAR)
ZOOM ROTARY ANGLE
55°
97°
Specification is subject to change without any notice.  2007.10